Список 10 «Б» класса 
	№ п/п
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Дата
рождения
	Бег 1 км
	Челн.бег 3х10 м
	Бег 30 м
	Подтяг., отжим.
	Прыжок в длину
	Подъём туловища
	Наклон вперёд

	1. 
	Белозерский
	Руслан
	Русланович
	11.06.2003
	43
	32
	34
	32
	28
	19
	37

	2. 
	Богдасова
	Диана
	Альбертовна
	03.05.2002
	43
	43
	33
	22
	34
	36
	36

	3. 
	Богунов
	Кирилл
	Максимович
	01.07.2002
	33
	43
	40
	25
	30
	22
	23

	4. 
	Виноградов
	Юрий
	Александрович
	24.01.2002
	45
	33
	19
	37
	34
	20
	32

	5. 
	Ефремова
	Елизавета
	Андреевна
	22.10.2002
	57
	44
	36
	36
	28
	19
	43

	6. 
	Иващенко
	Валерия
	Федоровна
	09.11.2002
	53
	43
	40
	25
	32
	28
	43

	7. 
	Инова
	Ирина
	Геннадьевна
	20.01.2003
	49
	33
	19
	37
	43
	32
	33

	8. 
	Ковальчук
	Денис
	Александрович
	19.03.2002
	51
	44
	36
	36
	43
	32
	39

	9. 
	Корпачева
	Полина
	Николаевна
	22.05.2002
	19
	34
	22
	23
	33
	19
	33

	10. 
	Куль
	Дмитрий
	Анатольевич
	16.09.2002
	36
	55
	20
	32
	45
	28
	44

	11. [bookmark: _GoBack]
	Ларькина
	Мария
	Павловна
	25.08.2002
	34
	67
	55
	20
	43
	34
	32

	12. 
	Майорова
	Дарья
	Денисовна
	16.11.2002
	28
	65
	34
	19
	33
	30
	32

	13. 
	Мельник
	Ксения
	Олеговна
	17.02.2002
	34
	44
	28
	28
	44
	21
	54

	14. 
	Пиерропулос
	Павлос
	Константинос
	20.11.2002
	30
	23
	34
	32
	34
	34
	32

	15. 
	Сиохин
	Даниил
	Дмитриевич
	16.09.2002
	23
	45
	30
	32
	55
	33
	22

	16. 
	Фоменко
	Иван
	Андреевич
	01.11.2002
	32
	23
	21
	54
	34
	40
	25



